
MONTH DATE DAY NAME  OF THE ACTIVITY/IMPORTANT DAYS

APRIL 06.04.2024 Saturday House Formation & Meeting

20.04.2024 Saturday Calligraphy Competition  (English/Hindi)

22.04.2024 Monday World Earth Day

27.04.2024 Saturday Spell  Bee Competition

MAY 04.05.2024 Saturday Story Telling Competition (English)

JUNE 21.06.2024 Friday International Day of Yoga

22.06.2024 Saturday House Meeting

JULY 06.07.2024 Saturday Group Dance Competition

20.07.2024 Saturday Slogan Writing (Hindi)

27.07.2024 Saturday Elocution Competition (English)

AUGUST 03.08.2024 Saturday Group Song Competition

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

17.08.2024 Saturday Speech Competition (Hindi)

24.08.2024 Saturday Poem Recitation Competition (Hindi)

29.08.2024 Thursday National Sports Day

SEPTEMBER 05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day

14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas/Pakhwara

21.09.2024 Saturday Debate Competition (Hindi)

28.09.2024 Saturday Quiz Competition

OCTOBER 05.10.2024 Saturday Poem Recitation Competition (English)

19.10.2024 Saturday Debate  Competition (English)

26.10.2024 Saturday Diya Decoration Competition

NOVEMBER 11.11.2024 Monday National Education Day

14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day

16.11.2024 Saturday Poster Making Competition

23.11.2024 Saturday News Reading Competition  (English)

26.11.2024 Tuesday National Constitution Day

DECEMBER 07.12.2024 Saturday Painting Competition

15.12 .2024 Sunday KVS Foundation Day

21.12.2024 Saturday Skit Competition (Hindi)

JANUARY’25 18.01.2025 Saturday Card Making

25.01.2025 Saturday Collage Making

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day

FEBRUARY’25 01.02.2025 Saturday Flower Arrangement Competition 

15.02.2025 Saturday Best Out of Waste

21.02.2025 Friday Mother Language Day
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